Roomservice

Please order your breakfast using the form in this folder.
7:30 - 10:30

Offer of a la carte food and beverages, phone number 516

11:00 - 22:00

Cold and hot hors d’euvres
Baked goat’s cheese and cherry tomatoes, served with on an arugula salad?.1°

Carpaccio of smoked beef sirlion with olive oil with a mixture of spices,
chopped olives and Parmesan-type cheese’

Soups

241 CZK
251 CZK

Sour Soup a traditional soup of the Krkonose Mountains made from bread starter 27 138 CZK

Soup according to the daily menu until 15:00

Cold dishes and salads

Caesar salad iceberg and romaine lettuce
flavoured with original dressing with anchovies'347.10

Caesar salad with chicken breast 1.347.10
Caesar salad with fresh salmon :347.10

Cheese selection, eidam, czech camembert-type cheese, cheese gyros with bread 7

Main courses
Baked salmon with warm lentil salad 4912

Chicken breast Supreme, served with mashed potatoes 7

Fried filet of pork roast served with boiled chive potatoes 127

Krakonos$'s fire pork sirloin prepared sous vide, cream sauce with onion and chili
served with potato pancakes 37

Beef steak from beef sirloin, with grilled vegetables and roasted grenaille potatoes 7

Desserts
Blueberry dumpling with blueberry sauce, complete with curd 137

Apple strudel combined with ice cream (vanilla flavor) and whipped cream 1378

Information about allergens

1 - cereals containing gluten; 2 - crustaceans and products thereof; 3 - Eggs and products thereof;

4 - Fish and articles thereof; 5 - peanuts and products thereof; 6 - Soybeans and products thereof;

7 - milk and dairy products; 8 - nuts; 9 - celery and articles thereof; 10 - mustard and articles thereof;
11 - sesame seeds and products thereof; 12 - sulfur dioxide and sulfites;

13 - lupines and articles thereof; 14 - molluscs and articles thereof

95 CZK

361 CZK

396 CZK
415 CZK

179 CZK

452 CZK

355 CZK
362 CZK
385 CZK

506 CZK

255 CZK
155 CZK



White wines 0,75 |

Riesling — Vinné sklepy Valtice '2
dry

Chablis AOC - Domaine Joseph Garnier & Fils, Chablis 12

dry; scent of white stone fruit and ripe berries, fresh and fruity with mineral character

Chablis AOC - Domaine Joseph Garnier & Fils, Chablis 0,375 | 12

dry; scent of white stone fruit and ripe berries, fresh and fruity with mineral character

Red wines 0,75 |

Dornfelder - Vinné sklepy Valtice 2
dry

Malbec Elza — Valentin Bianchi — San Rafael, Mendoza - Argentina 2
dry

Sparkling wine 0,75 |

Grandioso sekt brut — Vinné sklepy Valtice 12
a cuvée of Chardonnay and Riesling, produced by using the traditional method in bottles

Bottled beer 0,33 |
Radegast Birell — alkohol free !

Dreft beer 0,5 |
Pilsner Urquell 12°1

Soft drinks

Mattoni mineral water
Aquila spring water
Mattoni mineral water
Aquila spring water

Must — according to offers
Coca cola, Coca cola light

Tonic & Ginger Ale

Hot drinks

Café espresso or lungo with milk .37

Tea with lemon and honey

The listed prices are in CZK and include VAT.

0,331
0,331
0751
0,751
0,251
0,331
0,251

405 CZK

620 CZK

470 CZK

405 CZK

432 CZK

634 CZK

85 CZK

95 CZK

69 CZK
69 CZK
102 CZK
102 CZK
85 CZK
75 CZK
75 CZK

98 CZK
98 CZK



