## Roomservice

Please order your breakfast using the form in this folder. 7:30-10:30

## Offer of á la carte food and beverages, phone number 516 11:00 – 22:00

Cold and hot hors d'euvres		
Baked goat's cheese and cherry tomatoes, served with on an arugula salad <sup>7,10</sup>	241 CZK	
Carpaccio of smoked beef sirlion with olive oil with a mixture of spices, chopped olives and Parmesan-type cheese <sup>7</sup>	251 CZK	
Soups		
our Soup a traditional soup of the Krkonoše Mountains made from bread starter 1,3,7 138 CZK		
Soup according to the daily menu until 15:00	95 CZK	
Cold dishes and salads Caesar salad iceberg and romaine lettuce		
flavoured with original dressing with anchovies <sup>1,3,4,7,10</sup>	361 CZK	
Caesar salad with chicken breast 1,3,4,7,10 Caesar salad with fresh salmon 1,3,4,7,10	396 CZK 415 CZK	
Cheese selection, eidam, czech camembert-type cheese, cheese gyros with bread 1,7	179 CZK	
Main courses Baked salmon with warm lentil salad 4,9,12	452 CZK	
Chicken breast Supreme, served with mashed potatoes 7	355 CZK	
Fried filet of pork roast served with boiled chive potatoes 1,3,7	362 CZK	
Krakonoš´s fire pork sirloin prepared sous vide, cream sauce with onion and chili served with potato pancakes 1,3,7	385 CZK	
Beef steak from beef sirloin, with grilled vegetables and roasted grenaille potatoes <sup>7</sup>	506 CZK	
Desserts		
Blueberry dumpling with blueberry sauce, complete with curd 1,3,7	255 CZK	
Apple strudel combined with ice cream (vanilla flavor) and whipped cream 1,3,7,8	155 CZK	

## Information about allergens

- 1 cereals containing gluten; 2 crustaceans and products thereof; 3 Eggs and products thereof;
- 4 Fish and articles thereof; 5 peanuts and products thereof; 6 Soybeans and products thereof;
- 7 milk and dairy products; 8 nuts; 9 celery and articles thereof; 10 mustard and articles thereof;
- 11 sesame seeds and products thereof; 12 sulfur dioxide and sulfites;
- 13 lupines and articles thereof; 14 molluscs and articles thereof

White wines 0,75 l		
Riesling – Vinné sklepy Valtice <sup>12</sup> dry		405 CZK
Chablis AOC – Domaine Joseph Garnier & Fils, Chablis <sup>12</sup> dry; scent of white stone fruit and ripe berries, fresh and fruity with mineral character		620 CZK
Chablis AOC – Domaine Joseph Garnier & Fils, Chablis 0,375 $l^{12}$ dry; scent of white stone fruit and ripe berries, fresh and fruity with mineral character		470 CZK
Red wines 0,75 l		
Dornfelder – Vinné sklepy Valtice 12 dry		405 CZK
Malbec Elza – Valentin Bianchi – San Rafael, Mendoza - Argentina <sup>12</sup> dry		432 CZK
Sparkling wine 0,75 l		
Grandioso sekt brut – Vinné sklepy Valtice <sup>12</sup> a cuvée of Chardonnay and Riesling, produced by using the traditional method in bottles		634 CZK
Bottled beer 0,33 I		85 CZK
Radegast Birell – alkohol free <sup>1</sup>		65 CZK
Dreft beer 0,5 l		
Pilsner Urquell 12° 1		95 CZK
Soft drinks		
Mattoni mineral water	0,33 l	69 CZK
Aquila spring water	0,33 l	69 CZK
Mattoni mineral water	0,75	102 CZK
Aquila spring water	0,75	102 CZK
Must – according to offers	0,25	85 CZK
Coca cola, Coca cola light	0,33 l	75 CZK
Tonic & Ginger Ale	0,25	75 CZK
Hot drinks		
Café espresso or lungo with milk 1,3,7		98 CZK
Tea with lemon and honey		98 CZK

The listed prices are in CZK and include VAT.